Date
Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Time
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Topic
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENGLISH

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENGLISH BASED Qs

Thursday, September 4, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM VERBS BASIC
Friday, September 5, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM VERBS ADVANCE
Monday, September 8, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM VERBS CONCEPTS THAT CONFUSE
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM TENSE - BASIC
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM TENSE - PRESENT
Thursday, September 11, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM ADJECTIVE

Friday, September 12, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT - 1

Monday, September 15, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT - 2

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

PARAJUMBLE - 1

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

PARAJUMBLE- 2

Thursday, September 18, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM CLOZE TEST BASICS
Friday, September 19, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM CLOZE TEST ADVANCE
Monday, September 22, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM ADVERB
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PREPOSITION
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM CONJUNCTION
Thursday, September 25, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PRONOUN
Friday, September 26, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM DETERMINERS
Monday, September 29, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM MODALS
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM TENSE- PAST

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

TENSE - FUTURE

Thursday, October 2, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

ERROR DETECTION

Friday, October 3, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

PHRASE REPLACEMENT

Monday, October 6, 2025

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

ERROR DETECTION




